
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 30, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $131,197 38
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $66,964 29
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $64,968 13
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $56,364 5

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $40,776 8
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,836 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $37,633 5
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $34,932 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $32,959 18

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,808 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,796 10
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $25,434 12
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $24,696 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $24,048 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $23,184 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $22,588 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,552 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $18,816 9
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $16,140 5
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $15,696 1
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $15,490 11
Kirsch, Marlin Kirsch Insurance $15,436 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $14,904 3
Dicicco, Danyel Dicicco Insurance Agency $12,672 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $11,988 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,796 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $9,336 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,964 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $8,892 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,807 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $7,956 4
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,496 2
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $7,224 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,888 4
York International Agency, LLC. $6,744 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $6,732 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,516 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $6,384 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,366 4
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $6,360 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,892 2
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $5,640 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,640 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $5,628 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,544 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,496 3
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $5,496 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $5,364 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,316 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $5,280 3



General Agencies
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $5,124 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,016 4

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Amabrokus, Inc. $4,996 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $4,992 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,980 2
Dicicco, Frank Dicicco Insurance Agency $4,884 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,872 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,872 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,848 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $4,548 1
Care Value, Inc. $4,484 1
Robert G. Relph Agency, Inc. $4,484 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Jaffe, Robert Jaffe Insurance Agency $4,116 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Sephton, Debra L. Sephton Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $3,908 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $3,756 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $3,696 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,588 1
Greep, Stephen M. Greep Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Creative Wealth Planning $3,508 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $3,468 2
Bennett, Don A. Sr. Bennett Insurance Agency $3,444 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,312 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Aberman, Howard S. Aberman Insurance Agency $3,240 1
5 Star Insurance Architects, Inc. $3,216 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,120 1
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $3,072 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Brock, Justin Brock Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,012 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $2,940 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $2,856 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,856 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,820 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,820 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $2,820 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $2,820 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $2,664 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Safeguard Assurance, LLC $2,652 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Petri, Jane E. $45,960 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $24,696

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage, Gina $18,012 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $15,288
Lasman, David $15,696 Barrett, Brian $15,168
Kirsch, Marlin $15,436

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sachs, Kerry $14,412 Jaffe, Joseph A. $11,796
Heller, Mark $11,988 Holzman, Robert $10,116

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schwartz, Matthew $9,708 Claassen, Matthew J. $6,360
Hreen, Helen $9,648 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,288
Stevens, Ray $9,444 S., Richard $5,856
Rosati, Lisa $8,892 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
Borjas, Israel $8,616 Lembcke, Julia $5,640
DiCicco, Danyel $7,788 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,640
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,692 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,628
Stevens, Jason $7,440 Moran, Kevin K. $5,628
Walker, Mark E. $7,285 Biederman, Julie $5,448
Bereck, Michael S. $7,224 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,316
Kane, David L. $6,744 Wilhite, Kelly $5,208
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,516 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $5,204
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $6,480 Daenzer, Michelle $5,124
Broedell, Joseph F. $6,384

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cooper, Peter B. $4,996 Portnow, Norman $3,508
Bowes, Rick $4,884 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,468
Meriwether, Angela $4,884 Bennett, Don A. Sr. $3,444
Payant, Thomas A. $4,872 Smith, James C. $3,408
Cancio, Maria $4,848 Jones, John A. $3,372
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,608 Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,312
Keating, Gizella $4,548 Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,264
Lintala, Eric R. $4,484 Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,242
Handal, Charles J. $4,464 Aberman, Howard S. $3,240
Hirsch, Susan J. $4,272 Casella, Carole J. $3,240
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,212 Klein, Sylvia $3,240
Ahmed, Nur N. $4,176 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,240
Jaffe, Robert $4,116 Underhill, John G. $3,240
Mankamyer, Mary $4,092 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,240
Rheingold, Marc $4,092 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,240
Sephton, Debra L. $3,996 Shannon, Darrel L. $3,216
Gray, Rick $3,984 Kelly, Nichole A. $3,180
Bornstein, Barbara A. $3,900 Maribona, Anna M. $3,168
Kramer, Andrew $3,852 Robayo, Juan D. $3,120
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,756 Greenberg, Joshua K. $3,072
Malooley, Michele A. $3,684 Hooker, Thad N. $3,072
Campana, Diana M. $3,660 Langholtz, Eric $3,072
Palumbo, Andrew J. $3,660 Ortiz, David C. $3,072
Olson, Landon $3,588 Wroblewski, Robert M. $3,072
Greep, Stephen M. $3,540 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,072
Huberman, Richard $3,540 O'Sullivan, Dylan $3,036
King, Deborah E. $3,540 Credille, Ricky P. $3,024
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Writing Agents
Futch, Jarrett J. $3,012 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,820
Haft, Gary S. $3,012 Fekete, Eli $2,772
Lester, Robert A. $2,940 Marx, Joseph J. $2,664
Bernat, John $2,892 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,652
Amrom, Michele $2,856 Cook, Dawn M. $2,652
Kovacs, Michael $2,856 Dauler, Diane L. $2,652
O'Sullivan, John F. $2,856 Gilbert, Brian $2,652
Anderson, Russell M. $2,820 Hansen, Keith M. $2,652
Bick, Mario $2,820 King, Sarah M. $2,652
Bouvier, Thomas R. $2,820 Burke, April L. $2,640
Cowles, Kristopher J. $2,820 Blum, Janet E. $2,604
Martine, Terry $2,820 Bono, Peter F. $2,568
Needleman, Steven M. $2,820 Lovelace, Susan $2,568
Ray, Natalie $2,820 Ahlbum, Tim $2,512
Reynolds, Alan $2,820 Campbell, William $2,508


